
 
Ardross Primary School | School Structure 2023 Semester 2 

 
 

Year Level Classroom Teacher Email Address Education Assistants 

Kindy A 12 
Mrs Lee-Anne Downey (Mon-Tues) 

 
lee-anne.downey@education.wa.edu.au 

 
Mrs Roseanna Dennis  

Mrs Jenny Scott  -  

Kindy B 13 
Mrs Lee-Anne Downey (Mon-Tues) 

Mrs Gemma Clarkson (Wed) 
lee-anne.downey@education.wa.edu.au 

gemma.riou@education.wa.edu.au 
Ms Jackie Wilton 

PP 15 
Mrs Sandy Counsel (Mon-Wed, Fri) 

Mrs Gemma Clarkson (Thurs) 
sandy.counsel@education.wa.edu.au 
gemma.riou@education.wa.edu.au  

Mrs Cat Keys (Mon-Tues) 
Mrs Kathie Esselmont (Wed-Fri) 

 

PP 16 Mrs Jackie Loney  jacqueline.loney@education.wa.edu.au 
Mrs Christina Chapman (Mon-Fri) 

 

PP/1 13 Mrs Eva Chung shukhan.chung@education.wa.edu.au  
Mrs Janine Coles (Mon & Wed) 

Mrs Kathie Esselmont (Tues) 

1 10 
Ms Helen Brown 

 
helen.brown1@education.wa.edu.au  

 
 

1/2 9 
Miss Diana Cooper (Mon-Thurs) 

Ms Molly Pollard (Fri) 
diana.cooper@education.wa.edu.au 
sarah.morris2@education.wa.edu.au 

 

2 8 
Ms Cathy Riley (Mon, Thurs-Fri) 
Mrs Lisa Harriden (Tues-Wed) 

catherine.riley@education.wa.edu.au  
lisa.harriden@education.wa.edu.au  

 

2 7 Mrs Nicola Rowden nicola.rowden@education.wa.edu.au   

3 4 Ms Sophie Parry sophie.simmons@education.wa.edu.au   

3 6 
Mrs Karen Treloar (Mon-Tues) 

Mrs Blythe Maley (Wed-Fri) 
karen.treloar@education.wa.edu.au  
blythe.maley@education.wa.edu.au  

 

4 2 Miss Brooke Moro brooke.moro@education.wa.edu.au   

4 5 Miss Mika Cull mika.cull@education.wa.edu.au   

5 3 Ms Kate Mathis kate.purser@education.wa.edu.au   

5/6 19 Dr Auriol Heary auriol.heary@education.wa.edu.au   

5/6 20 
Miss Georgia Provan (Mon, Fri) 
Mr Paul Emery (Tue-Wed-Thur) 

georgia.provan@education.wa.edu.au  
paul.emery@education.wa.edu.au  

 

6 17 Mr Glenn Hill glenn.hill@education.wa.edu.au   
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Specialist Subject Teacher Email Address  Special Needs Education Assistants 

Languages (Japanese) Ms Michelle Niblett (Wed-Fri) michelle.niblett@education.wa.edu.au  
 
 

Mrs Seema Agrawal 
Miss Sophie Allen 

Miss Max Cank 
Mr Michael Guley 

Mrs Christine Jones 
Mrs Misty-Lea Kazembe 

Mr Julian Oversby 
Mrs Jenny Scott 
Mrs Kylie Wright 
Shannon Doddy 

Anna Ward 

Music Mr Bryn Criddle (Mon-Thurs) bryn.criddle@education.wa.edu.au  
 

Physical Education Miss Hannah Brown (Mon-Wed, Fri) hannah.brown@education.wa.edu.au  
 

STEM Ms Lisa Van Der Wielen (Tues-Wed) lisa.vanderwielen@education.wa.edu.au  
 

Visual Arts 
Mrs Sue Warren ( Wed-Fri) 
Ms Michelle Niblett (Mon) 

susan.warren@education.wa.edu.au  
 

 

Specialist Area Teacher Email Address  EAL/D Education Assistant 

English as an Additional 
Language/Dialect (EAL/D) 

Ms Cathy Riley (Wed) catherine.riley@education.wa.edu.au  
 

Ms Yah-Lee Chee (Mon-Wed, Fri) 

Chaplain Mr Nathan Hoyle (Wed-Fri) nathan.hoyle@youthcare.org.au  
  

Library Officer Mrs Natalie Jones (Tues-Thurs) natalie.jones@education.wa.edu.au  
 

  

Front Office  Staff Email Address  Gardener 

School Officers 
Mrs Tania Logothetis (Tues-Fri) 

Mrs Gabby Nicholson (Mon-Tues) 
  

tania.logothetis@education.wa.edu.au 
gabriella.nicholson@education.wa.edu.au  

 
Mr Trevor Whitmore 

 

Executive Team Staff Email Address  Cleaners 

Principal Mrs Sue Mikkelsen-Taylor susan.mikkelsen@education.wa.edu.au  
Mr Oscar Hernandez 

TBA 

Deputy Principal 
Student Services 

Ms Fiona Schaper (Tues-Fri) fiona.schaper2@education.wa.edu.au  

Deputy Principal 
Curriculum 

Mrs Denelle Ellery (Mon-Wed, Fri) denelle.ellery@education.wa.edu.au  

Manager Corporate Services Ms Tarryn Fraser tarryn.fraser@education.wa.edu.au   
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